Документы регионов, заказанные с 22 февраля 2011 г. по 22 марта 2011 г.

	
	Sumy
	Crimea
	Melitopol
	Dnepropetrovsk

Балацкий

/Божко
	Dnepropetrovsk

Пережогина
	Odessa


	Kramatorsk
	Cherkassy

Лукашова
	Kherson
	Cherkassy

Губенко
	Donetsk

	Pedigree
	2
	5
	1
	2
	5
	3
	8
	1
	-
	-
	1

	Transfer
	3
	6
	1
	2
	6
	4
	11
	1
	3
	-
	-

	Registration
	9
	7
	-
	16
	5
	-
	19
	8
	3
	-
	-

	Cattery
	2
	1
	-
	2
	3
	-
	19
	8
	3
	-
	-

	Sb-number
	1
	5
	-
	6
	1
	1
	2
	1
	2
	-
	-

	CH-Certificate
	-
	1
	-
	18
	2
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	Total
	17
	25
	2
	46
	22
	8
	41
	11
	8
	0
	1


